
NO. NAME CENTER AVE GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL HDCP TOTAL

1 Pace, Allison Rocky Mount 73 116 135 106 357 381 738 $140

2 Lawrence, Kylie Crofton Bowl 49 86 84 85 255 453 708 $80

3 Howell, Carleigh Staunton Lanes 69 105 108 94 307 393 700 $70

4 Crumpton, Olivea Sparetimes 89 100 145 105 350 333 683 $60

5 Coffelt, Kendall Northside Lanes 72 82 105 102 289 384 673 $25

5 Oakes, Cadence Sportlanes 80 105 105 103 313 360 673 $25

7 Conner, Bella Holiday Bowl 77 79 120 98 297 369 666

8 Blansfield, Ashley The Bowling Alley 78 75 114 110 299 366 665

9 Roach, Driona The Bowling Alley 50 71 53 91 215 450 665

10 Brooks, Kennedy Staunton Lanes 73 91 88 100 279 381 660

11 Vannoy, Mikia BA Southwest 100 139 107 114 360 300 660

12 Broske, Kenzi Bowlero Mechanicsville 48 50 90 60 200 456 656

13 Drake, Sophia BA Bull Run 83 95 105 105 305 351 656

14 Patterson, Alicia AMF Lynnhaven 68 103 107 50 260 396 656

15 Gary, Lily Anne Sparetimes 81 68 136 90 294 357 651

16 Anderson, Jaelyn Gator Bowl 84 85 114 99 298 348 646

17 Williams, Ayana Bowlero Mechanicsville 60 81 82 63 226 420 646

18 Donovant, Jasmine Rocky Mount 106 111 130 120 361 282 643

19 Brown, Catelynn Bowlero Chesapeake 128 179 128 117 424 216 640

20 Williams, M'Kenzi Potomac Lanes 85 96 97 101 294 345 639

21 Lightfoot, Jalia BA Southwest 78 71 114 86 271 366 637

22 Chappell, Phoebe AMF Western Branch 79 105 81 83 269 363 632

23 Heath, Adrianna BA Woodbridge 68 82 87 66 235 396 631

24 Best, Tyanna Potomac Lanes 59 59 90 52 201 423 624

25 Miller, Jade Fort Lee 57 60 56 75 191 429 620

26 Kelsey, Ella Bowlero Chesapeake 79 76 90 83 249 363 612

27 Patel, Asha The Branch 88 93 81 102 276 336 612

28 Patel, Priya The Branch 78 73 82 90 245 366 611

29 Henderson, Trinity Sparetimes 88 89 78 100 267 336 603

30 White, Adrianna Fort Lee 38 36 36 45 117 486 603

31 Holmes, McKinley Lord Calvert 87 91 83 83 257 339 596

32 Clark, Skylar Pinboys 110 101 87 133 321 270 591

33 Rose, Rebecca AMF Waldorf 91 94 94 73 261 327 588

34 Ferreira, Raegan AMF Western Branch 61 65 51 49 165 417 582

35 Ravenscroft, Paisley Northside Lanes 48 45 39 38 122 456 578

36 Ashworth, Emma AMF Hilltop 101 109 88 77 274 297 571

37 Pierce, Jordynn Gator Bowl 95 83 79 60 222 315 537

38 Williamson, Serenity Pinboys 38 0 0 0 0 486 486

39 Schoemmell, Olivia BA Southwest 66 0 0 0 0 402 402

40 Moore, Keelin BA Bull Run 75 0 0 0 0 375 375
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